
 
 

 
TERM 1: ​AUGUST - DECEMBER 2020 

 
Monday 17th August to Saturday 12th December 2020 (16 weeks) 

 
Half Term Break: Monday 12th to Saturday 17th October 2020 

 
Public Holiday: Saturday 14 November 2020 - Deepavali 

 
Withdrawal Deadline: Friday 13 November 2020 

 

 
TERM 2: ​JANUARY - APRIL 2021 

 
Tuesday 5th January to Saturday 3rd April 2021 (11 weeks) 

 
Half Term Break: Monday 8th to Saturday 13th February 2021 

 
Withdrawal Deadline: Friday 26th February 2021 

 

 
TERM 3: ​APRIL - JULY 2021 

 
Monday 5th April to Saturday 3rd July 2021 (13 weeks) 

 
Public Holiday:  Saturday 1 May 2021 - Labour Day 

Public Holiday: Thursday 13 May 2021 - Hari Rayi Puasa 
Public Holiday: Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Vesak Day 

 
Withdrawal Deadline: Friday 4th June 2021 
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